Fast, Adjustable, Secure
Fixation of Soft Tissue
Endotine®
Bioabsorbable Soft Tissue Fixation Devices
Bioabsorbable Soft Tissue
Fixation DevicesEndotine®
FAST
Endotine allows fixation times

© 2020 MicroAire Surgical Instruments, LLC
All rights reserved.  LIT-ENDOTINE-SURGEON REV C
Endotine® Ordering Information
To order, call toll free 800.722.0822
REF Product Name Description Qty.
22202 Endotine Forehead 3.0 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 3.0mm tine height. 2-Pack
22102 Endotine Forehead 3.5 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 3.5mm tine height. 2-Pack
23202 Ultratine® Forehead 3.0 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 3.0mm tine height. 2-Pack
23102 Ultratine® Forehead 3.5 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 3.5mm tine height. 2-Pack
CFD-010-0167 Endotine Forehead-mini 3.0
Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 3.0mm tine height.
Includes disposable drill bit and insertion tool.
Single
CFD-080-0177 Endotine TransBleph 3.0
Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 3.0mm tine height.
Includes disposable drill bit and insertion tool.
Single
CFD-080-0167 Endotine TransBleph 3.5
Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 3.5mm tine height.
Includes disposable drill bit and insertion tool.
Single
13005 Endotine Ribbon® Bioabsorbable fixation device, 2.5mm tine height. 5-Pack
CFD-060-0197 Endotine Midface ST 4.5
Bioabsorbable midface suspension device, 4.5mm tine
height. Fixes to soft tissue.
Single
CFD-010-4320 Endotine Forehead Instrument Kit
Endotine Forehead insertion tool, drill bits (2) and
sterilization tray with lid.
Single
CFD-899-4000 Manual Surgical Drill Manual surgical hand drill. Single
Learn more about our products
on www.microaire.com.
This brochure is not intended to be used as a surgical technique guide. Please see the Instructions for Use (IFU).